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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wong149
Lowell High 

8.850 8.850 9.5508.600 35.850
6T 8 4T 1 1 

1 

Sheridan Louie146
Lowell High 

8.850 9.200 9.1008.600 35.750
6T 2 4T 10 2 

2 

Emily Shao121
Cupertino High

9.150 8.900 9.3508.150 35.550
2T 5T 11 4T 3 

3 

Megumi Reuth118
Cupertino High

9.050 8.500 9.0508.750 35.350
4 10 2 11T 4 

4 

Adrienne Cho139
Lowell High 

8.800 9.000 9.5007.500 34.800
8T 4 21T 2 5 

5 

Susue Li112
Cupertino High

8.750 8.000 8.9008.500 34.150
10T 14T 7T 14T 6 

6 

Michelle Lu147
Lowell High 

8.400 8.900 9.0007.700 34.000
17T 5T 19 13 7 

7 

Nora Hazenbos143
Lowell High 

8.200 7.800 9.2007.850 33.050
23T 16T 16T 7 8 

8 

Deborah Sun122
Cupertino High

9.000 6.700 9.1508.000 32.850
5 22T 13 8T 9 

9 

Alvina Xu135
Los Altos High

8.150 8.000 8.3008.050 32.500
25 14T 12 24 10 

10 

Chiara Cerruti128
Los Altos High

8.000 7.800 8.4007.800 32.000
26T 16T 18 23 11 

11 

Andrea  Leyva101
Burlingame High

7.850 7.400 8.7007.950 31.900
28 18T 14 17T 12 

12 

Rachel  Solomon103
Burlingame High

8.350 7.000 8.4507.850 31.650
21 20 16T 21T 13 

13 

Monica  Millett102
Burlingame High

7.500 6.700 8.0006.900 29.100
31 22T 26 27T 14 

14 

Kristina Sshagane148
Lowell High 

9.550 9.300 9.1500.000 28.000
1 1 28T 8T 15 

15 

Sarah Chou140
Lowell High 

8.400 8.300 9.3500.000 26.050
17T 11T 28T 4T 16 

16 

Kate Brookner137
Lowell High 

8.750 8.300 0.0008.950 26.000
10T 11T 1 32T 17 

17 

Melissa Chow141
Lowell High 

7.600 0.000 9.4508.650 25.700
30 25T 3 3 18 

18 

Sarah Adler136
Lowell High 

8.700 0.000 8.9007.250 24.850
12T 25T 24 14T 19 

19 

Cheyenne Holloway130
Los Altos High

7.700 0.000 7.5007.400 22.600
29 25T 23 30 20 

20 

Leah Bourgan127
Los Altos High

8.200 3.000 8.0000.000 19.200
23T 24 28T 27T 21 

21 

Anya Jensen145
Lowell High 

0.000 9.100 0.0008.550 17.650
33T 3 6 32T 22 

22 

Henna Uusitalo123
Cupertino High

8.450 0.000 9.0500.000 17.500
16 25T 28T 11T 23 

23 

Ananya Venkatesh125
Cupertino High

8.550 8.900 0.0000.000 17.450
14 5T 28T 32T 24 

24 
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Ahja Henry144
Lowell High 

0.000 0.000 8.8508.500 17.350
33T 25T 7T 16 25 

25 

Aditi Venkatesh124
Cupertino High

8.300 8.750 0.0000.000 17.050
22 9 28T 32T 26 

26 

Charissa Yuen126
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.6508.200 16.850
33T 25T 10 19T 27 

27 

Savannah Pumphrey117
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 9.2507.500 16.750
33T 25T 21T 6 28 

28 

Kalani Johnson131
Los Altos High

8.400 0.000 8.2000.000 16.600
17T 25T 28T 25 29 

29 

Samantha Duggan107
Cupertino High

9.150 7.400 0.0000.000 16.550
2T 18T 28T 32T 30 

30 

Gigi Guilhamet129
Los Altos High

8.400 0.000 8.1000.000 16.500
17T 25T 28T 26 31*

31*

Brianna Liang113
Cupertino High

0.000 8.100 0.0008.400 16.500
33T 13 9 32T 31*

31*

Andrea Rodriguez132
Los Altos High

8.500 0.000 0.0007.900 16.400
15 25T 15 32T 33 

33 

Lindsey Park116
Cupertino High

8.700 0.000 0.0007.600 16.300
12T 25T 20 32T 34 

34 

Evelyn Schachter133
Los Altos High

8.000 0.000 7.8000.000 15.800
26T 25T 28T 29 35 

35 

Ananya Misra114
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.7007.000 15.700
33T 25T 25 17T 36 

36 

Monica Borba105
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.6506.500 15.150
33T 25T 27 19T 37 

37 

Maya Waarts134
Los Altos High

7.300 0.000 7.4000.000 14.700
32 25T 28T 31 38 

38 

Grace Lee111
Cupertino High

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
8T 25T 28T 32T 39 

39 

Deanna Cruz106
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.4500.000 8.450
33T 25T 28T 21T 40 

40 

Tara Rodrigues119
Cupertino High

0.000 6.800 0.0000.000 6.800
33T 21 28T 32T 41 

41 
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